
DECEMBER
 EVENTS 

Find Us
Lucan Shopping Centre

Newcastle Road
Lucan

Dublin K78 V295

Contact Us
01-6216422

lucanlibrary@sdublincoco.ie
www.southdublinlibraries.ie

Follow Us
Lucan Library

South Dublin Libraries

Opening Hours
Monday - Thursday
9.45am - 8.00pm
Friday & Saturday
9.45am - 4.30pm

Lucan Library Book Clubs

Wednesday Book Club
Wednesday 18th December, 7pm 

New members welcome

Exhibitions:
Kishogue Community School Poetry

12 Days of Christmas

Ask at the desk about My Open Library
- extended opening hours unstaffed

and self service

Monday Lunchtime Book Club

Monday 16th December, 12noon
New members welcome!

Junior Book Club
Wednesday 18th December, 3.30pm

New members welcome!

Young Adult Movie Night
Thursday 12th December, 5.30pm



Tuesday 3th December, 6.30pm
 All welcome!

Classic Film Club

Knitting Group for Adults

Meets every Monday 10am - 12pm
No booking required

Tuesday 17th December  5.30pm
Register at Library Desk

Creative Writing Group for Adults

Thurs 5th & 19th December
New members most welcome

Lucan Library event information can be subject to change - 
Please refer to a staff member for latest information

For Younger Children

Musical Tots 
Saturday 14th December, 10.30am

Booking Essential via Eventbrite

Storytime for Under 6s
Tuesdays, 3pm All welcome!

Poet’s Perch - Adults Poetry Group 

Thursday 19th December, 2pm:
South Dublin Volunteer Centre

Information Stand

Cuidiu Breastfeeding Support 

Friday 6th December at 10am
All welcome

 Parent & Baby Reflexology

Christmas Themed Events

Winter Craft Fair
Saturday 7th December

Visit the stalls for local crafts & last
minute shopping!

10am - 11.45am Face Painting
12noon Captain Ho Ho
2pm Esker Folk Group

3pm Santa!

Wednesday 11th Dec, 10am-11am
With Anne O’Connor. Please bring

a towel and yoga mat. Only one
parent per baby. Booking

Essential.

Christmas Jumper Swap
 Tuesday 26th November, 6.30pm

Live Music at the Library
All Welcome!

Healthy Treats for Santa with the
Cool Food School - 2 age groups

Monday 2nd December 
Age 6-8: 3.30pm / Age 9-12:  5pm
Booking Essential via Eventbrite

Art & Creativity with Elena
Age 6-8 Thursday 5th Dec 3.30pm

Age 9-12 Thursday 12th Dec 3.30pm
Booking essential via Eventbrite 

STEAM with Helen - Making Snow!
 For 9-12 years. Saturday 21 Dec, 2pm

Booking Essential via Eventbrite

Lucan Concert Band
Thursday 5th December, 7pm

Niamh Keane (vocals, guitar & violin)
& piano accompanist

Thursday 5th December, 6.30pm

Nikki’s Singing Studio
Saturday 14th December, 2pm

Sensory Play for Pre School
Children with Rebecca McDermott

Wednesday 4th December, 10am
Booking Essential  via Eventbrite


